
 

 

BARBADOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE 

 

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR 

 

  SEMESTER CALENDAR 2018 - 2019     SEMESTER CALENDAR 2019 - 2020 

SEMESTER 1  SEMESTER 1 
Staff Meeting Monday, August 20, 2018 Staff Meeting Monday, August 19, 2019 

Semester Starts (Continuing Students)  Tuesday, August 21, 2018 Semester Classes Starts  Monday, September 2, 2019 

Semester Starts (New Students) Monday, September 3, 2018 Orientation (All new students) August 26-29, 2019 

Orientation (Full-Time/Part-time Students) August 27-30, 2018 Convocation (All new students) Thursday, August 29, 2019 

Convocation (All New Students) Thursday, September 6, 2018 Mid Semester Break October 17-18, 2019 

Mid-Semester Break October 11-12, 2018 Graduation Ceremony Saturday, November 2, 2019 

Graduation Day Saturday, November 3, 2018 Independence Day (Holiday) Saturday, November 30, 2019 

Independence Day (Holiday) Friday, November 30, 2018 Teaching Ends Friday, November 29, 2019 

Reading Week November 26-30, 2018 Reading Week December 2-6, 2019 

Examination Period December 3-14, 2018 Examination Period December 9-20, 2019 

SEMESTER 2 SEMESTER 2 
Staff Meeting  Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Staff Meeting  Monday, January 20, 2020 

Semester Starts  Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Semester Starts  Wednesday, January 22, 2020 

Errol Barrow Day (Holiday) Monday, January 21, 2019 Errol Barrow Day (Holiday) Tuesday, January 21, 2020 

Mid-Semester Break March 7-8, 2019 Mid-Semester Break March 5-6, 2020 

Good Friday (Holiday) April 19, 2019 Good Friday (Holiday) April 10, 2020 

Easter Monday (Holiday) April 22, 2019 Easter Monday (Holiday) April 13, 2020 

Heroes Day April 28, 2019 Heroes Day (Holiday) Tuesday, April 28, 2020 

Heroes Day (Holiday) Monday, April 29, 2019 Reading Week April 27-May 1, 2020 

Reading Week April 30-May 3, 2019 Examination Period May 4-15, 2020 

Examination Period May 6-17, 2019   

SUMMER SUMMER 

First Session:        Start Monday, May 27, 2019 First Session:        Start Monday, May 25, 2020 

                              End Friday,  June 28, 2019                               End Friday, June 19, 2020 

Second Session:   Start 

                              End 

Monday, July 8, 2019 

Friday, August 2, 2019 

Second Session:   Start 

                              End 

Monday, June 29, 2020 

Friday, July 24, 2020 

        Prepared by Registrar’s Office, January 2018 

        Amended June 2019       


